

Consolidated Income Statement

For the year ended 31 March 2006

	Note	2006 HK\$'000	2005 HK\$'000 (Restated)
Turnover — contract revenue	7	152,701	344,937
Contract cost		(145,469)	(333,246)
Gross profit		7,232	11,691
Other revenue	7	1,873	2,681
Other income	8	36	1,131
Administrative expenses		(21,777)	(20,665)
Other operating expenses		(4)	(5,654)
Loss from operating activities	8	(12,640)	(10,816)
Finance costs	9	(1,851)	(343)
Share of profits and losses of:			
A jointly-controlled entity		—	—
An associate		—	—
Loss before tax		(14,491)	(11,159)
Taxation	12	78	—
Loss for the year		(14,413)	(11,159)
Attributable to:			
— Equity holders of the Company		(15,004)	(11,326)
— Minority interest		591	167
		(14,413)	(11,159)
Dividends	14	—	—
Loss per share			
— Basic	15	(HK1.41 cents)	(HK1.18 cents)
— Diluted	15	N/A	N/A

All of the Group's operations are classed as continuing.

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.